PRODUCT DATA
Calibration Exciter Types 4294 and 4294-002
Uses
• Precise field calibration of vibration transducers
• Rapid calibration and checking
• Quick, easy field calibration of vibration measurement and
recording systems
Features

ocal representatives and service organisations worldwide
Brüel & Kjær reserves the right to change specifications and accessories without notice. © Brüel & Kjær. All rights r
Ordering Information
Type 4294 Calibration Exciter (70 g load)
Type 4294-002 Calibration Exciter (200 g load)
Types 4294 and 4294-002 include the following
accessories:
• Leather Case
• QB-0016: 9 V Battery
• YQ-2962: 10–32 UNF Steel Stud
• DB-2996: Mounting Disc Adaptor
• Calibration Chart
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
4294-CAI Accredited Initial Calibration
4294-CAF Accredited Calibration
4294-EW1 Extended Warranty, one year
extension
4294-002-CAI Accredited Initial Calibration
4294-002-CAF Accredited Calibration
4294-002-EW1 Extended Warranty, one year
extension
RE-CALIBRATION
Periodic re-calibration of Type 4294 is recommended
in order to maintain the high accuracy of the vibration